
HSCCQ KHANACROSS    11-Aug-2024

Outright Results
  

PLACE NAME Class Car CAR Total Total TOTAL
 No. Test A Test B  

1 Eng Lim D 10 Mini R56 Cooper S 110.94 119.92 230.86
2 Daniel Callan G 1 Subaru WRX 111.61 121.82 233.43
3 Rhys Ellison C 4 Renault Clio RS197 111.97 123.18 235.15
4 Brett Davidson E 14 Mazda MX5 114.74 124.09 238.83
5 Ian Colebatch E 18 Toyota Celica 115.89 130.53 246.42
6 David Fuller E 15 Chevrolet Corvette 116.75 129.74 246.49
7 Ashley Eade B 3 Mazda MX5 119.51 131.29 250.8
8 Todd McGuire E 17 Renault Megane RS 265 117.24 135.56 252.8
9 Anthony Galletly B 2 Mazda MX5 122.32 131.05 253.37

10 Thomas Sheridan C 5 Mazda 323 120.45 134 254.45
11 Russell Sticklen C 9 Ford Fiesta 121.8 135.67 257.47
12 Jai Muir D 7 Honda Civic 117.91 142.01 259.92
13 Dianne Fuller C 8 Triumph TR7 126.29 133.81 260.1
14 Malcolm Spiden C 6 Ford Escort 124.65 137.88 262.53
15 David Shaw E 16 BMW M2 129.35 139.65 269
16 Jeff Muir D 11 Honda Civic 124.74 146.96 271.7
17 Jane Musgrave E 13 BMW T128TI 120.6 152.57 273.17
18 Michael Jones F 12 Locost Special 128.91 156 284.91



HSCCQ KHANACROSS    11-Aug-2024

Class Results
  

PLACE NAME Class Car CAR Total Total TOTAL
 No. Test A Test B  

1 Ashley Eade B 3 Mazda MX5 119.51 131.29 250.8
2 Anthony Galletly B 2 Mazda MX5 122.32 131.05 253.37
1 Rhys Ellison C 4 Renault Clio RS197 111.97 123.18 235.15
2 Thomas Sheridan C 5 Mazda 323 120.45 134 254.45
3 Russell Sticklen C 9 Ford Fiesta 121.8 135.67 257.47
4 Dianne Fuller C 8 Triumph TR7 126.29 133.81 260.1
5 Malcolm Spiden C 6 Ford Escort 124.65 137.88 262.53
1 Eng Lim D 10 Mini R56 Cooper S 110.94 119.92 230.86
2 Jai Muir D 7 Honda Civic 117.91 142.01 259.92
3 Jeff Muir D 11 Honda Civic 124.74 146.96 271.7
1 Brett Davidson E 14 Mazda MX5 114.74 124.09 238.83
2 Ian Colebatch E 18 Toyota Celica 115.89 130.53 246.42
3 David Fuller E 15 Chevrolet Corvette 116.75 129.74 246.49
4 Todd McGuire E 17 Renault Megane RS 265 117.24 135.56 252.8
5 David Shaw E 16 BMW M2 129.35 139.65 269
6 Jane Musgrave E 13 BMW T128TI 120.6 152.57 273.17
1 Michael Jones F 12 Locost Special 128.91 156 284.91
1 Daniel Callan G 1 Subaru WRX 111.61 121.82 233.43



HSCCQ KHANACROSS    11-Aug-2024

Fastest Test Times (A) Fastest Test Times (B)
    

PLACE NAME Class Car CAR Test PLACE NAME Class Car CAR Test
 No. Time  No. Time

1 Daniel Callan G 1 Subaru WRX 36.78 1 Eng Lim D 10 Mini R56 Cooper S 39.72
2 Eng Lim D 10 Mini R56 Cooper S 36.81 2 Daniel Callan G 1 Subaru WRX 40.35
3 Rhys Ellison C 4 Renault Clio RS197 37.12 3 Rhys Ellison C 4 Renault Clio RS197 40.75
4 David Fuller E 15 Chevrolet Corvette 37.28 4 David Fuller E 15 Chevrolet Corvette 40.98
5 Brett Davidson E 14 Mazda MX5 37.57 5 Brett Davidson E 14 Mazda MX5 41.18
6 Ian Colebatch E 18 Toyota Celica 38.06 6 Todd McGuire E 17 Renault Megane RS 26541.24
7 Todd McGuire E 17 Renault Megane RS 265 38.8 7 Ian Colebatch E 18 Toyota Celica 41.54
8 Jai Muir D 7 Honda Civic 39.04 8 Ashley Eade B 3 Mazda MX5 42.09
9 Ashley Eade B 3 Mazda MX5 39.18 9 Jai Muir D 7 Honda Civic 42.31
10 Thomas Sheridan C 5 Mazda 323 39.83 10 Dianne Fuller C 8 Triumph TR7 42.64



HSCCQ KHANACROSS    11-Aug-2024
Test Pattern A  

       F-Flag G-Incorrect Garage WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did Not Finish

NAME Class CAR TOTAL Test A P Test A P Test A P Test A P

 No.  Run 1  Run 2 Run 3  Run 4

Daniel Callan G 1 Subaru WRX 111.61 37.41 37.69 36.78 37.42

Anthony Galletly B 2 Mazda MX5 122.32 40.95 42.05 40.35 41.02

Ashley Eade B 3 Mazda MX5 119.51 43.09 39.86 40.47 39.18

Rhys Ellison C 4 Renault Clio RS197 111.97 38.08 37.23 37.12 37.62

Thomas Sheridan C 5 Mazda 323 120.45 40.70 39.83 40.05 40.57

Malcolm Spiden C 6 Ford Escort 124.65 43.95 42.11 41.73 40.81

Jai Muir D 7 Honda Civic 117.91 44.00 F1 39.61 39.26 39.04

Dianne Fuller C 8 Triumph TR7 126.29 42.86 43.34 46.71 40.09

Russell Sticklen C 9 Ford Fiesta 121.80 43.90 40.87 40.45 40.48

Eng Lim D 10 Mini R56 Cooper S 110.94 37.13 37.09 36.81 37.04

Jeff Muir D 11 Honda Civic 124.74 46.61 43.04 40.96 40.74

Michael Jones F 12 Locost Special 128.91 44.02 43.32 44.32 41.57

Jane Musgrave E 13 BMW T128TI 120.60 51.61 WD 39.96 40.19 40.45

Brett Davidson E 14 Mazda MX5 114.74 40.47 38.85 38.32 37.57

David Fuller E 15 Chevrolet Corvette 116.75 40.22 38.58 37.95 37.28 G

David Shaw E 16 BMW M2 129.35 44.81 43.71 43.52 42.12

Todd McGuire E 17 Renault Megane RS 265 117.24 40.24 39.50 38.94 38.80

Ian Colebatch E 18 Toyota Celica 115.89 40.97 39.40 38.43 38.06



HSCCQ KHANACROSS    11-Aug-2024
Test Pattern B  

       F-Flag G-Incorrect Garage WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did Not Finish

NAME Class CAR TOTAL Test B P Test B P Test B P Test B P

 No.  Run 1  Run 2 Run 3  Run 4

Daniel Callan G 1 Subaru WRX 121.82 40.35 41.14 40.78 40.69

Anthony Galletly B 2 Mazda MX5 131.05 43.91 43.52 43.62 44.63

Ashley Eade B 3 Mazda MX5 131.29 46.23 49.99 42.97 42.09

Rhys Ellison C 4 Renault Clio RS197 123.18 41.38 41.32 40.75 41.11

Thomas Sheridan C 5 Mazda 323 134.00 45.16 44.40 45.03 44.57

Malcolm Spiden C 6 Ford Escort 137.88 46.89 46.36 45.60 45.92

Jai Muir D 7 Honda Civic 142.01 42.70 42.31 G 52.11 DNS 52.00 DNS

Dianne Fuller C 8 Triumph TR7 133.81 46.02 45.15 46.35 42.64

Russell Sticklen C 9 Ford Fiesta 135.67 46.75 44.28 G 44.59 44.33

Eng Lim D 10 Mini R56 Cooper S 119.92 40.31 39.89 40.38 39.72

Jeff Muir D 11 Honda Civic 146.96 46.10 43.86 F1 52.11 DNS 52.00 DNS

Michael Jones F 12 Locost Special 156.00 62.34 61.89 WD 47.11 47.00

Jane Musgrave E 13 BMW T128TI 152.57 69.89 WD 61.89 WD 42.68 G 43.00

Brett Davidson E 14 Mazda MX5 124.09 42.19 41.54 41.37 41.18

David Fuller E 15 Chevrolet Corvette 129.74 42.63 G 56.89 41.13 40.98

David Shaw E 16 BMW M2 139.65 48.69 46.92 46.64 46.09

Todd McGuire E 17 Renault Megane RS 265 135.56 42.43 G 42.72 41.60 G 41.24 G

Ian Colebatch E 18 Toyota Celica 130.53 64.89 42.08 41.91 41.54 G


